GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
Results of M. A. in Bodo Final Examination 2022, held in June- 2022 under

Gauhati University Institute of Distance and Open Learning

Appeared: 143

(10) M. A. in Bodo Final

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

Total Pass Candidates: 5

SI. No. Roll No
First Class ::

1 10170285
Second Class ::

2 10170288
3 10170722
4 10170449
5 10170157

Session- [2016-2017, 2017-2018]

Name Grand Total [800]
MITHINGA RANI MOCHAHARY 480
TANUJA BARO 419
LIBINA BASUMATARY 413
SWRANGSAT BASUMATARY 401
HAINA BASUMATARY 378

List of candidates who have partially cleared the semester (In order of Roll No.):

10160097, 10160140,
10160850, 10170017,
10170063, 10170064,
10170142, 10170144,
10170286, 10170295,
10170404, 10170405,
10170459, 10170462,
10170519, 10170528,
10170572, 10170583,
10170656, 10170663,
10170711, 10170716,
10170746, 10170753,
10170820, 10170826,

Total: 121

10160182,
10170020,
10170066,
10170158,
10170317,
10170406,
10170470,
10170530,
10170585,
10170664,
10170717,
10170788,
10170828,

10160258, 10160380, 10160419,
10170021, 10170023, 10170025,
10170083, 10170095, 10170118,
10170162, 10170165, 10170181,
10170359, 10170382, 10170389,
10170408, 10170414, 10170422,
10170496, 10170504, 10170505,
10170554, 10170559, 10170561,
10170596, 10170610, 10170635,
10170665, 10170666, 10170672,
10170719, 10170721, 10170724,
10170789, 10170810, 10170812,
10170836, 10170841, 10170842,
10170881, 10170898, 10170952, 10170955

10160447, 10160466, 10160559,
10170055, 10170056, 10170061,
10170125, 10170132, 10170136,
10170190, 10170246, 10170253,
10170393, 10170395, 10170402.
10170432, 10170444, 10170454,
10170507, 10170508, 10170517,
10170562, 10170566, 10170567,
10170646, 10170647, 10170655,
10170677, 10170679, 10170693,
10170727, 10170734, 10170738,
10170813, 10170815, 10170816,
10170843, 10170866, 10170879,

List of W1 candidates (those who have cleared this term/semester but not cleared their other term/semester(s)):

10160538, 10170644
Total: 2

Appeared: 278

(10) M. A. in Bodo Final Year

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

Total Pass Candidates: 119

Sl. No. Roll No

First Class ::

1 10190033

2 10190237
10190115

3 10190257

4 10190407

5 10190166

6 10190227

Session- [2018-2019, 2019-2020]

Name Grand Total [800]
PRAMILA GOYARY 541
DIPALI BARO 335
PADMINI BASUMATARY S
JILINA BORGOYARY 529
AGWMA KHUNGUR KACHARY 522
SANKAR KHAKLARY 502
TANKESWAR BASUMATARY 0

50’
24



7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15

10190025
10190228
10190204
10180138
10190112
10190412
10190225
10190071

10190203
10190171

Second Class ::

16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
23

26
oF
28
29

30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37

38

10190085
10190244
10190191

10180264

10190202
10190155

10190190
10190116
10190410
10190154
10190209
10190042
10190139
10190092

10190152
10190003
10190135
10190138
10190111

10190069

10180300
10190358

10190299
10190193
10190134

10190182
10190404
10190325
10190357
10190220

10190356
10190346
10190070

10190344
10190096

RUBUSHRI BASUMATARY

DEEPKUMARI BASUMATARY

CHAMPA BASUMATARY

DHANESWAR BASUMATARY

SHARMANI BRAHMA
SUDEM BRAHMA
FIRFILLA BASUMATARY
NIRU BASUMATARY

INDU BASUMATARY
SONALIKA DAIMARY

SONASHRI KACHARI
RWISUMWI BORO
BHUPENDRA DAIMARY

JWHWLAO BRAHMA

KAMPI BASUMATARY
SAPNA BASUMATARY

JAYKHUNGUR BORO

HIRI BALA BASUMATARY
REKHA BASUMATARI
SANJAY BASUMATARY
BIPHA BRAHMA
PREMONYKA NARZARY
KRISNA GOYARY
MIJINGSA BASUMATARY

RAJU BASUMATARY
JUNU BORO

KANKAN GOYARI
SWDWMSRI MUCHAHARY
JEUTY DAIMARI

SUSHMITA GOYARY

DILIP KR BORO
NISHA BRAHMA

FARDINA BORO
RANGJALI BRAHMA
LAKHIMA NARZARY

GWRBWSRI BORO

RANIJIT SWARGIARY
MONOBIKA BASUMATARY
NANISHA BRAHMA

BEAUTI PRIYA BASUMATARY

SANARI BRAHMA
BASANI NARZARY
RASHNA DAIMARY

BIJU KUMAR BASUMATARY

JIRI DAIMARI

498
497
496
494
493
485
484
484

483
481

479
478
478

478

477
477

475
470
469
464
463
462
460
460

458
455
454
453
453

453

452
449
449

449
449

448
447
446
443
443

442
441
441

440
440



39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46

47

48

49
50
51
52

53

54
39
56

57

58
59

60

61
62
63
64

10190068
10190353
10190355
10190106

10190377
10190249

10190219
10190055
10190288
10190314
10190100

10190414
10190245

10190081
10190024
10190009

10190056
10190050

10190123
10190089
10190010
10190345
10190338

10190174
10190004

10190130
10190082

10190391
10190294
10190403
10190392

10190108

10190272
10190252

10190067
10190393
10190246

10190350
10190229

10190091
10190021

10190280
10190105
10190185
10190273

LAKSHMI BASUMATARY
SAMNATH NARZARY
ANITA BRAHMA

JINU DAIMARI

MINOTI BARO
DIDWMSHRI RAMCHIARY

PREETI BRAHMA
ANJALI DAIMARY
RANGINA WARY

SITA BASUMATARY
DWMWI BASUMATARY

ANANDA BASUMATARY
ROMA BRAHMA

RWISUMWI BORO
RWISUMWI MUCHAHARY
RUNUJA NARZARY

SAMAINA MOCHAHARY
NIZWM BARO

RINGKU DAIMARI
MIJINGTHI DAIMARI
JIBIKA BASUMATARY
ROJE BASUMATARY
PUNGBILI DAIMARY

SANJITA BASUMATARY
JULI NARZARY

PREMIKA NARZARY
ANUPROBHA KHAKHLARI

FWJWNGSRI BASUMATARY

RANJUMA BRAHMA
BIGRAI SWARGIARY
DIBYA BORO

JWNGTHIMA DAIMARI

BIKI NARZARY
DALIMI DAIMARY

BIGRAI BASUMATARY
REKHA RANI RAMCHIARY
HABILA BORO

ANJIMA BORO
NIJWM BRAHMA

JUGAMI DAIMARI
BIDANGSHRI KHAKHLARY

RWISUMWI BRAHMA
JESMIN DAIMARI
ANARU BASUMATARY
RUNURADHA BRAHMA

439
438
437
437

435
435

434
433
432
431
431

430
430

430
430
430

429
429

428
427
426
424
424
424
424

420
420

419
417
415
415

415

414
414

413
411
411

410
410

410
410

407
406
405
403



65 10190283 SANGITA BRAHMA 402

66 10190107 PRIYA DAIMARI 401
67 10190411 KHAGEN CHANDRA BORO 398
68 10190319 DWIDEN BASUMATARY 397

10190023 RANGJALI BASUMATARY 397
69 10190396 CHANDRAMUKHI DAIMARY 396

10190361 SWMKHWR NARZARY 396

10190061 SUSMITA GAYARY 396
70 10190226 LABESWAR GAYARY 392
71 10190267 RAJIB NARZARY 391
i) 10190104 SOAPNA BASUMATARY 390
73 10180217 DHANO RAM SWARGIARY 388
74 10190186 JINA BASUMATARY 387
75 10190262 MONI BORO 386
76 10190384 MWNHASRI MOCHAHARY 384
77 10190276 PARITA NARZARY 383
78 10190304 KANIK KUMAR BRAHMA 381

10190268 RWISUMWI BASUMATARY 381
i 10190060 METHULEN BORO 380
80 10190263 JULINA BRAHMA 378
81 10190367 NITA BORO 376
82 10190360 BIDANGSHRI BASUMATARY 371

List of candidates who have partially cleared the semester (In order of Roll No.):

10180006, 10180008, 10180009, 10180020, 10180027, 10180028, 10180033, 10180038, 10180039.
10180040, 10180042, 10180045, 10180087, 10180105, 10180106, 10180107, 10180108, 10180113,
10180117, 10180119, 10180127, 10180128, 10180131, 10180134, 10180136, 10180139, 10180140,
10180152, 10180157, 10180159, 10180162, 10180166, 10180167, 10180168, 10180170, 10180171,
10180179, 10180184, 10180187, 10180188, 10180190, 10180191, 10180193, 10180199, 10180200,
10180203, 10180205, 10180206, 10180207, 10180209, 10180221, 10180231, 10180234, 10180252,
10180258, 10180261, 10180266, 10180268, 10180269, 10180281, 10180307, 10190011, 10190027,
10190041, 10190054, 10190078, 10190083, 10190088, 10190090, 10190097, 10190099, 10190102,
10190113, 10190117, 10190120, 10190126, 10190129, 10190131, 10190132, 10190133, 10190136,
10190141, 10190145, 10190158, 10190161, 10190163, 10190169, 10190172, 10190175, 10190200,
10190222, 10190233, 10190238, 10190248, 10190251, 10190253, 10190261, 10190264, 10190269,
10190275, 10190278, 10190286, 10190289, 10190290, 10190302, 10190306, 10190307, 10190308,
10190309, 10190310, 10190317, 10190322, 10190327, 10190331, 10190339, 10190342, 10190343,
10190351, 10190352, 10190365, 10190368, 10190369, 10190376, 10190383, 10190405, 10190415

Total: 126

List of W1 candidates (those who have cleared this term/semester but not cleared their other term/semester(s)):
10190028, 10190030, 10190045, 10190046, 10190048, 10190224, 10190332, 10190364

Total: 8

Gauhati University (Dr.D. J. (l oudhury)
January 12, 2023 Controller of Examinations

Gauhati University
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